
11. Mettmanner Bachlauf
METTMANN » SONNTAG, 1. MAI 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF U16 WEIBL. (2 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:07:36LG Stadtwerke Hilden2004WIECHERS, FrankaW121.(1269)1

00:07:46Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005MESCHKE, PiaW111.(1259)2

00:07:472003STEIN, AnastasiaW131.(1299)3

00:07:51LG Stadtwerke Hilden2002SCHROOTEN, LenaW141.(1268)4

00:07:59TV Angermund2004OSTHAUS, HannahW122.(1291)5

00:08:06Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2002BEGISHOLLI , SaraW142.(2006)6

00:08:13Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2004PARENSEN, MerleW123.(1240)7

00:08:20Otfried-Preußler-Schule2006HEYDEN, EmilyW101.(1280)8

00:08:26Otfried-Preußler-Schule2006GNOTH, CharlotteW102.(1278)9

00:08:28Katholische Grundschule2005PETERS, JuliaW112.(1250)10

00:08:29Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2003VONSCHEIDT, SarahW132.(1265)11

00:08:34Theodor Fliedner Gym. Düsseldorf2005MEYER, Amelie Livia JoW113.(1290)12

00:08:37GGS Herrenhauser Str.2006ZISSELMAR, SveaW103.(1235)13

00:08:38Carl-Fuhlrott-Realschule2005BUßMANN, CelineW114.(1206)14

00:08:40Sporting gadgets2005SPIES, LaraW115.(1289)15

00:08:41me-sport2005KOCHERSCHEIDT, EmmaW116.(1271)16

00:08:42me-sport2004PETZINNA, MerleW124.(1274)17

00:08:432006HARMS, LillyW104.(1293)18

00:08:48FC Mettmann 082004KOZAK, CheyenneW125.(1214)19

00:08:48Katholische Grundschule2006CIRMENA, AlessiaW105.(1247)20

00:08:48GGS am Neandertal2006WALTHER, LaraW106.(1227)21

00:08:51Katholische Grundschule2006BERGER, EmieW107.(1242)22

00:08:51GGS Herrenhauser Str.2006WEßLING, MiaW108.(1234)23

00:08:51GGS Herrenhauser Str.2006SCHÜSSER, EmmaW109.(1231)24

00:08:572004SCHNEEMANN, MiaW126.(1298)25

00:08:57Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2005IDRIS, Amirah-TaraW117.(1237)26

00:08:59Katholische Grundschule2006DULLWEBER, LeaW1010.(2015)27

00:09:022003OTTO, SarahW133.(1297)28

00:09:03Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2006RATHJE, MarenW1011.(1202)29

00:09:05Otfried-Preußler-Schule2006SCHORN, MiaW1012.(1284)30

00:09:08Otfried-Preußler-Schule2005ZANDER, MaikeW118.(1287)31

00:09:11Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005TESTRUT, FeenyaW119.(1263)32

00:09:13GGS Herrenhauser Str.2005KLASSEN, KatharinaW1110.(1229)33

00:09:26Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005VIELER, EllenW1111.(1264)34

00:09:262003THÖRICHT, ElisabethW134.(1301)35

00:09:28me-sport2006AUER, JohannaW1013.(1270)36

00:09:36Katholische Grundschule2006BERGER, MaraW1014.(1243)37

00:09:45Katholische Grundschule2006VANRYNE, FilomenaW1015.(1253)38

00:09:46Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2003LAUER, AnnikaW135.(1258)39

00:09:512005TEICHERT, Nina-AlexandraW1112.(1300)40

00:09:52Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005ZÖRNER, IsabellaW1113.(1266)41

00:09:52GGS Herrenhauser Str.2006TRONEL, MayaW1016.(1232)42

00:09:56Bergisches Internat2001OWUSU, PetraW151.(1204)43

00:10:00Carl-Fuhlrott-Realschule2004SEBAT, MelisaW127.(1213)44

00:10:03Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2005RÜTTGERS, MojaW1114.(1203)45
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00:10:05me-sport2006KOZAK, SarahW1017.(1272)46

00:10:11VSTV2003KOSMAN, JessicaW136.(1292)47

00:10:12Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005SIEMER, AnnaW1115.(1262)48

00:10:12Otfried-Preußler-Schule2003ZANDER, HannaW137.(1288)49

00:10:132003HUCKSHOLD, EmiliaW138.(1294)50

00:10:13Otfried-Preußler-Schule2005GROMKE, KatharinaW1116.(1279)51

00:10:17Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2004MALIK, KingaW128.(1239)52

00:10:182003SCHMIDT, LeaW139.(125)53

00:10:18GGS am Neandertal2006DÖNGES, RaniaW1018.(1218)54

00:10:24Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2004JOHNEN, JuleW129.(1238)55

00:10:25Otfried-Preußler-Schule2006SCHULZE, MilenaW1019.(1285)56

00:10:25GGS am Neandertal2005DÖLL, Jette JelenaW1117.(1217)57

00:10:25Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2002HECKER, Laura ConstanzeW143.(1257)58

00:10:28Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2004SZULZYK, MartynaW1210.(2086)59

00:10:33GGS Herrenhauser Str.2005HAMBURGER, LizanneW1118.(1228)60

00:10:36Otfried-Preußler-Schule2004BRUNS, AntoniaW1211.(1277)61

00:10:37Otfried-Preußler-Schule2006KÜHN, RicardaW1020.(1282)62

00:10:38Carl-Fuhlrott-Realschule2004DORN, FranziskaW1212.(1208)63

00:10:39Katholische Grundschule2006BOSSMANN, SophiaW1021.(1245)64

00:10:42GGS am Neandertal2006ULITZKA, HannahW1022.(1226)65

00:10:43Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2005GIDASZEWSKI, CarlaW1119.(1201)66

00:10:43Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2003NIESPOR, VivienW1310.(1260)67

00:10:46GGS Herrenhauser Str.2005NIEMÖLLER, Hanna ZoeW1120.(1230)68

00:10:472003VONSCHEIDT, AnnikaW1311.(1302)69

00:10:48GGS Herrenhauser Str.2005UECKER, JohannaW1121.(1233)70

00:10:48GGS am Neandertal2006SIEMENS, ChiaraW1023.(1224)71

00:10:48Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005FEUSER, Maya SophieW1122.(1256)72

00:10:49Katholische Grundschule2006WINDORFER, ElianeW1024.(1254)73

00:10:49GGS am Neandertal2006SCHNOCK, AnikaW1025.(1223)74

00:11:08Otfried-Preußler-Schule2006MEDER, MarieW1026.(1283)75

00:11:09Katholische Grundschule2006SMYKALA, LarissaW1027.(1252)76

00:11:20Carl-Fuhlrott-Realschule2004SCHORZMANN, JoanaW1213.(1212)77

00:11:26GGS am Neandertal2006CLAUS, JanaW1028.(2011)78

00:11:30GGS am Neandertal2006ELLSEL, JuleW1029.(1219)79

00:11:34me-sport2002WENSKY, SydneyW144.(1275)80

00:11:42GGS am Neandertal2003ULITZKA, CharlotteW1312.(1225)81

00:11:55Katholische Grundschule2006KAUBISCH, MelinaW1030.(1249)82

00:12:00Carl-Fuhlrott-Realschule2004BRUNETTI, GiulianaW1214.(1205)83

00:12:03Carl-Fuhlrott-Realschule2005NEGRO, MichelaW1123.(1209)84

00:12:19Carl-Fuhlrott-Realschule2005COSKUN, SudeW1124.(1207)85

00:12:31Otfried-Preußler-Schule2006STÄHR, EmilyW1031.(1286)86

00:12:47Carl-Fuhlrott-Realschule2005PINTUL, AidaW1125.(1210)87

00:13:11GGS am Neandertal2006MANDLIK, LeonieW1032.(1222)88

00:13:21me-sport2006WOLF, JoelinW1033.(1276)89

00:13:48Katholische Grundschule2006BÖTTCHER, AntoniaW1034.(1246)90
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00:18:27Förderschule am Peckhaus2006DEITERS, LilithW1035.(1215)91
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KINDER W10
00:08:20Otfried-Preußler-Schule2006HEYDEN, Emilygesamt8.(1280)1

00:08:26Otfried-Preußler-Schule2006GNOTH, Charlottegesamt9.(1278)2

00:08:37GGS Herrenhauser Str.2006ZISSELMAR, Sveagesamt13.(1235)3

00:08:432006HARMS, Lillygesamt18.(1293)4

00:08:48Katholische Grundschule2006CIRMENA, Alessiagesamt20.(1247)5

00:08:48GGS am Neandertal2006WALTHER, Laragesamt21.(1227)6

00:08:51Katholische Grundschule2006BERGER, Emiegesamt22.(1242)7

00:08:51GGS Herrenhauser Str.2006WEßLING, Miagesamt23.(1234)8

00:08:51GGS Herrenhauser Str.2006SCHÜSSER, Emmagesamt24.(1231)9

00:08:59Katholische Grundschule2006DULLWEBER, Leagesamt27.(2015)10

00:09:03Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2006RATHJE, Marengesamt29.(1202)11

00:09:05Otfried-Preußler-Schule2006SCHORN, Miagesamt30.(1284)12

00:09:28me-sport2006AUER, Johannagesamt36.(1270)13

00:09:36Katholische Grundschule2006BERGER, Maragesamt37.(1243)14

00:09:45Katholische Grundschule2006VANRYNE, Filomenagesamt38.(1253)15

00:09:52GGS Herrenhauser Str.2006TRONEL, Mayagesamt42.(1232)16

00:10:05me-sport2006KOZAK, Sarahgesamt46.(1272)17

00:10:18GGS am Neandertal2006DÖNGES, Raniagesamt54.(1218)18

00:10:25Otfried-Preußler-Schule2006SCHULZE, Milenagesamt56.(1285)19

00:10:37Otfried-Preußler-Schule2006KÜHN, Ricardagesamt62.(1282)20

00:10:39Katholische Grundschule2006BOSSMANN, Sophiagesamt64.(1245)21

00:10:42GGS am Neandertal2006ULITZKA, Hannahgesamt65.(1226)22

00:10:48GGS am Neandertal2006SIEMENS, Chiaragesamt71.(1224)23

00:10:49Katholische Grundschule2006WINDORFER, Elianegesamt73.(1254)24

00:10:49GGS am Neandertal2006SCHNOCK, Anikagesamt74.(1223)25

00:11:08Otfried-Preußler-Schule2006MEDER, Mariegesamt75.(1283)26

00:11:09Katholische Grundschule2006SMYKALA, Larissagesamt76.(1252)27

00:11:26GGS am Neandertal2006CLAUS, Janagesamt78.(2011)28

00:11:30GGS am Neandertal2006ELLSEL, Julegesamt79.(1219)29

00:11:55Katholische Grundschule2006KAUBISCH, Melinagesamt82.(1249)30

00:12:31Otfried-Preußler-Schule2006STÄHR, Emilygesamt86.(1286)31

00:13:11GGS am Neandertal2006MANDLIK, Leoniegesamt88.(1222)32

00:13:21me-sport2006WOLF, Joelingesamt89.(1276)33

00:13:48Katholische Grundschule2006BÖTTCHER, Antoniagesamt90.(1246)34

00:18:27Förderschule am Peckhaus2006DEITERS, Lilithgesamt91.(1215)35

KINDER W11
00:07:46Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005MESCHKE, Piagesamt2.(1259)1

00:08:28Katholische Grundschule2005PETERS, Juliagesamt10.(1250)2

00:08:34Theodor Fliedner Gym. Düsseldorf2005MEYER, Amelie Livia Jogesamt12.(1290)3

00:08:38Carl-Fuhlrott-Realschule2005BUßMANN, Celinegesamt14.(1206)4

00:08:40Sporting gadgets2005SPIES, Laragesamt15.(1289)5

00:08:41me-sport2005KOCHERSCHEIDT, Emmagesamt16.(1271)6
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KINDER W11
00:08:57Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2005IDRIS, Amirah-Taragesamt26.(1237)7

00:09:08Otfried-Preußler-Schule2005ZANDER, Maikegesamt31.(1287)8

00:09:11Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005TESTRUT, Feenyagesamt32.(1263)9

00:09:13GGS Herrenhauser Str.2005KLASSEN, Katharinagesamt33.(1229)10

00:09:26Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005VIELER, Ellengesamt34.(1264)11

00:09:512005TEICHERT, Nina-Alexandragesamt40.(1300)12

00:09:52Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005ZÖRNER, Isabellagesamt41.(1266)13

00:10:03Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2005RÜTTGERS, Mojagesamt45.(1203)14

00:10:12Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005SIEMER, Annagesamt48.(1262)15

00:10:13Otfried-Preußler-Schule2005GROMKE, Katharinagesamt51.(1279)16

00:10:25GGS am Neandertal2005DÖLL, Jette Jelenagesamt57.(1217)17

00:10:33GGS Herrenhauser Str.2005HAMBURGER, Lizannegesamt60.(1228)18

00:10:43Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2005GIDASZEWSKI, Carlagesamt66.(1201)19

00:10:46GGS Herrenhauser Str.2005NIEMÖLLER, Hanna Zoegesamt68.(1230)20

00:10:48GGS Herrenhauser Str.2005UECKER, Johannagesamt70.(1233)21

00:10:48Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2005FEUSER, Maya Sophiegesamt72.(1256)22

00:12:03Carl-Fuhlrott-Realschule2005NEGRO, Michelagesamt84.(1209)23

00:12:19Carl-Fuhlrott-Realschule2005COSKUN, Sudegesamt85.(1207)24

00:12:47Carl-Fuhlrott-Realschule2005PINTUL, Aidagesamt87.(1210)25

JUGEND W12
00:07:36LG Stadtwerke Hilden2004WIECHERS, Frankagesamt1.(1269)1

00:07:59TV Angermund2004OSTHAUS, Hannahgesamt5.(1291)2

00:08:13Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2004PARENSEN, Merlegesamt7.(1240)3

00:08:42me-sport2004PETZINNA, Merlegesamt17.(1274)4

00:08:48FC Mettmann 082004KOZAK, Cheyennegesamt19.(1214)5

00:08:572004SCHNEEMANN, Miagesamt25.(1298)6

00:10:00Carl-Fuhlrott-Realschule2004SEBAT, Melisagesamt44.(1213)7

00:10:17Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2004MALIK, Kingagesamt52.(1239)8

00:10:24Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2004JOHNEN, Julegesamt55.(1238)9

00:10:28Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2004SZULZYK, Martynagesamt59.(2086)10

00:10:36Otfried-Preußler-Schule2004BRUNS, Antoniagesamt61.(1277)11

00:10:38Carl-Fuhlrott-Realschule2004DORN, Franziskagesamt63.(1208)12

00:11:20Carl-Fuhlrott-Realschule2004SCHORZMANN, Joanagesamt77.(1212)13

00:12:00Carl-Fuhlrott-Realschule2004BRUNETTI, Giulianagesamt83.(1205)14

JUGEND W13
00:07:472003STEIN, Anastasiagesamt3.(1299)1

00:08:29Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2003VONSCHEIDT, Sarahgesamt11.(1265)2

00:09:022003OTTO, Sarahgesamt28.(1297)3

00:09:262003THÖRICHT, Elisabethgesamt35.(1301)4

00:09:46Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2003LAUER, Annikagesamt39.(1258)5

00:10:11VSTV2003KOSMAN, Jessicagesamt47.(1292)6
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JUGEND W13
00:10:12Otfried-Preußler-Schule2003ZANDER, Hannagesamt49.(1288)7

00:10:132003HUCKSHOLD, Emiliagesamt50.(1294)8

00:10:182003SCHMIDT, Leagesamt53.(125)9

00:10:43Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2003NIESPOR, Viviengesamt67.(1260)10

00:10:472003VONSCHEIDT, Annikagesamt69.(1302)11

00:11:42GGS am Neandertal2003ULITZKA, Charlottegesamt81.(1225)12

JUGEND W14
00:07:51LG Stadtwerke Hilden2002SCHROOTEN, Lenagesamt4.(1268)1

00:08:06Heinrich-Heine-Gymnasium2002BEGISHOLLI , Saragesamt6.(2006)2

00:10:25Konrad-Heresbach-Gymnasium2002HECKER, Laura Constanzegesamt58.(1257)3

00:11:34me-sport2002WENSKY, Sydneygesamt80.(1275)4

JUGEND W15
00:09:56Bergisches Internat2001OWUSU, Petragesamt43.(1204)1
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